## **Enrolment Form**

## 6 - 11 December 2024

Full Name of Participants			2024
Full Name of Participant:			Makopmund - Namibia
Initial and Surname of Gu		,	
Date of birth of participar	nt:		
Contact Details: Postal Ac	ldress:		
Cell:			Tel no:
Email:			
Previous Dance Expierien	ce (vears):		
	oc (years)		
Please tick off:			Member of Dance Factory N\$50.00 Discount
			Non-Member of Dance Factory
Please Tick below how m	any courses you	wish to enrol for ar	and specify for which dance style(s)
Dance style	<u>Duration</u>	Age Groups	<u>Price</u>
Contemporary	1hr15mins	From 6 + / 11+	1 Course N\$ 650.00
Pole Dance	1hr15mins	From 6+	2 Courses N\$ 1150.00 (575)
Ballet /Repertoir	1hr15mins	From 7 - 13/ 12+	
Floorwork/Acro Yoga/Pilates	1hr15mins 1hr15mins	From 6+ From 14+	4 Courses N\$ 1900.00 (475) 5+ Courses N\$ 2100.00 (420)
Hip Hop /Urban	1hr15mins	From 6 - 11/ 12+	' ' '
Musical Jazz	1hr15mins	From 6+	
Zumba	1hr15mins	From 14+	
Lyrical Dance	1hr15mins	From 10+	
Arabian Fusion	1hr15mins		
Showjazz	1hr15mins		
The 4 Workshop days are you will have that style fo Total amount due N\$	or each day for 4	days in a row)	enrol for one style (eg Hip Hop),
l also undertake to pay the ful l understand that a 15% cance after Sunday 1st December: l understand that: NO LIABILITY AND INDEMN l agree and acknowledge that or loss suffered by me and/or negligent (including gross neg and "Dance Week 2024" 's ow equipment and facilities entire vicariously liable for any loss in independent contractors, inde Swakopmund CC" and "Dance Swakopmund CC" and "Dance	I amount due in case ellation fee is applic 2024, 100% cancell: ITTY "Dance Factory Sw the member(s) through a concept and a concept and a concept a concept and a concept a con	h on signing of Registra able if I cancel enrolme ation fee is applicable.  akopmund CC" and "Daugh, or contributed by a mission or breach of contractors independent or the contractor of the member	Dance Week 2024" will not be leiable for injury, death any cause whatsoever, including but not limited to, any ontract on the part of "Dance Factory Swakopmund CC" tonsultants or other member(s). I agree to use the y Swakopmund CC"and "Dance Week 2024will not be ember(s) as a result of theft on the part of its employees, I and/or my estate hereby indemnify "Dance Factory erson directly from my death, injury, loss or damage mission by "Dance Factory Swakopmund CC" and
\ \L		Signature  Dance Factory Swakopmu	Date



Dance Factory Swakopmund
P.O. Box: 4675 Vineta
SWAKOPMUND
EMAIL: info@dancefactorynam.com
Tel: 064-403367
Acc Name: C. Waldeck
Nedbank Swakopmund
Branch code: 461052
Sav. Acc: 12 000 759 374